Overall Results U11 and U13 Race

Rank Name
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Jon Mercier

Laurie OQuellet

Victor Lafontaine
Julianne Gauthier
Loic Veilleux

Vincent Veilleux
Olivier Drolet

Melodie Aikman
Vincent Dault - Lagace
Madeline North
Xavier Duc Tam Nguyen
Alexandre Audet-Yang
Robert Thomas
Maxence Lafontaine
Clementine Oger
Mahee Mignault
Victoria Alexandrov
Julia Langeveld

Zoe Allina

Graydon Corsi

Daniel Duarte

Oscar Kaisary

Elliott Bernier
George Ye

Emrik Aikman

Justin Delbeau
Thomas Clarke
Georgia Kaisary
Charlotte Blondin
Matheson Smyth
Miriam Caballero-Pena
Claire Kitowicz

Moira Milne

Paige Cleofas

Anna Keyserlingk
Radiyan Muntasir
Finley Telewiak
Marina Diaz-Kalt
Nicolas Diaz-Kalt
Christophe David Maclean
Kubra Cetin

Vincenzo Sime-DeFranco
Emi Cameron

Oliver Clarke

Age
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
10
9
10
11
12
9
9
10
12
11
10
12
10
10
10
9
10
10
11
9
10
9
9
10
12

Gender
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City
Gatineau
Mascouche
Gatineau
Chelsea
Gatineau
Gatineau
Gatineau
Gatineau
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau

Gatineau
Kanata
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa

Kanata
Gatineau
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Nepean
Ottawa
Orleans
Ottawa
Nepean

Ottawa
Ottawa

Nepean

Val-des-Monts
Ottawa

Race
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d
Race5d

Bib
3346
3376
3347
3375
3349
3312
3311
3361
3348
3368
3306
3307
3341
3328
3377
3374
3372
3369
3363
3305
3302
3309
3350
3345
3301
3300
3304
3373
3367
3308
3370
3326
3327
3323
3321
3310
3313
3366
3303
3315
3322
3314
3325
3344

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Total
19:11.48
19:11:57
20:08.36
20:10.44
20:19.14
21:00.45
21:00.83
21:01.28
21:05.68
21:08.92
21:30.67
21:31.10
22:05.06
22:18.80
19:20.69
19:56.28
20:03.33
20:05.82
20:08.03
20:31.72
20:33.29
20:34.75
20:35.66
20:53.12
21:20.78
21:21.24
22:04.05
20:01.85
20:05.25
20:39.63
20:42.84
20:54.49
22:00.45
22:06.01
20:45.05
21:11.43
21:16.45
22:54.07
21:54.97
23:05.15
20:06.90
21:23.83
19:44.92
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